
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

No. 
77 

85 

130 

136 

75 

3 

21 

115 

164 

132 

155 

134 

48 

51 

22 

28 

9 

133 

16 

80 

139 

76 

50 

135 

79 

138 

47 

141 

188 

59 

26 

153 

81 

57 

1 

2 

14 

4 

137 

78 

91 

Name 
NAPOLI Giampiero 

D'ATTANASIO Filippo 

CAPOCECERA Gianni 

SABATINI Marco 

CLEMENT Claude 

BERESFORD James 

SOBOLEWSKI Adrian 

NATALI Alessio 

MALTINTI Saimon 

BORTOLETTO Riccardo 

DIMITROV Aleksandar 

BORDONI Luca 

LAVI Johan 

SCRAMUZZA Pietro 

COPLAND Peter 

SPORRI Peter 

FISCHER Roman 

USAI Fabrizio  

LEWIS Chris 

CATANIA Giuseppe 

ACCORNERO Alberto 

MACRI Francesco 

OLSSON Daniel 

FRASCELLA Alessandro 

MARQUES Louis 

ZANNERINI Igor 

INFLASSE Achraf 

GUIDI Jacopo 

HALE Eric Carter 

IEZZI Mauro 

NGUYEN Olivier 

COLETTI Andrea 

SORGE Francescantonio 

RAMEH Carlos 

ARCHER Carl 

BAJAKA Kamil 

KHAWAJA Mohammed Khalid 

CARTER Adam 

ROMANELLO Davide 

TIRABASSI Emanuele 

TALATO Nicola 

Best Tm 
2:12.068 

2:13.952 

2:14.963 

2:16.106 

2:16.128 

2:17.168 

2:17.297 

2:17.563 

2:18.496 

2:18.550 

2:18.765 

2:19.507 

2:20.195 

2:20.513 

2:20.626 

2:20.878 

2:21.510 

2:22.040 

2:22.659 

2:23.530 

2:23.603 

2:23.697 

2:24.049 

2:24.668 

2:24.737 

2:25.291 

2:26.010 

2:26.817 

2:27.692 

2:29.673 

2:30.030 

2:30.542 

2:35.193 

2:35.402 

2:35.960 

2:36.123 

2:36.157 

2:38.782 

2:43.422 

2:47.891 

3:04.678 

In Lap 
5 

6 

3 

7 

6 

7 

6 

6 

6 

5 

6 

3 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

5 

3 

6 

3 

2 

2 

5 

6 

5 

4 

5 

3 

5 

3 

4 

5 

3 

2 

3 

5 

5 

3 

3 

2 

Diff 

1.884 

2.895 

4.038 

4.060 

5.100 

5.229 

5.495 

6.428 

6.482 

6.697 

7.439 

8.127 

8.445 

8.558 

8.810 

9.442 

9.972 

10.591 

11.462 

11.535 

11.629 

11.981 

12.600 

12.669 

13.223 

13.942 

14.749 

15.624 

17.605 

17.962 

18.474 

23.125 

23.334 

23.892 

24.055 

24.089 

26.714 

31.354 

35.823 

52.610 

Gap 

1.884 

1.011 

1.143 

0.022 

1.040 

0.129 

0.266 

0.933 

0.054 

0.215 

0.742 

0.688 

0.318 

0.113 

0.252 

0.632 

0.530 

0.619 

0.871 

0.073 

0.094 

0.352 

0.619 

0.069 

0.554 

0.719 

0.807 

0.875 

1.981 

0.357 

0.512 

4.651 

0.209 

0.558 

0.163 

0.034 

2.625 

4.640 

4.469 

16.787 

Laps 
5 

6 

6 

7 

6 

7 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

6 

4 

6 

5 

5 

5 

5 

6 

4 

5 

3 

5 

6 

6 

6 

6 

4 

6 

3 

5 

5 

4 

2 

4 

6 

6 

4 

3 

2 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Promo Racing 18 Luglio 2025 
Sessioni 

1 Turno - Esperti 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 9:21:06 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

18/07/2025 09:20 


